STATE AND CONSUMER SERVICES AGENCY- Department of Consumer Affairs EDMUND G. BROWN JR,, Governor

MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA

Executive Office

December 26, 2013

Alexander Bystritsky, M.D.
300 UCLA Med Plz 2340
Los Angeles, CA 90024

RE: Physician's and Surgeon's Certificate No. A 41302
Case Number 06-2011-219368

Public Letter of Reprimand

An investigation by the Medical Board of California revealed that you failed to document
informed consent for certain outpatient neuroleptic medications, failed to objectively assess and
consider potential iatrogenic causes contributing to the patient’s delirium, and failed to call 911
when attending to a patient in that condition, over the objection to hospitalization, by the patient
and her husband.

These actions constitute a violation of California Business and Professions Code sections 725 -
excessive prescribing and 2266 - failure to maintain adequate and accurate records.

Pursuant to the authority of the California Business and Professions Code section 2233, you are
hereby issued this Public Letter of Reprimand by the Medical Board of California.

Kimberly Kjrchmeyer
Interim Executive Director
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